OISC GOLF
METRIX

(Kilpailun nimi)

Nl 1112/314/5/6/7]8 9/10/11/12/13/14/15/16/17 18| #- Sum| | |
Par 3(3/4 /44333 61

3/3/3/4(3|5/4/3|3)|3

1 | Sami Taskinen[] | 09/21/22 16:58 3|3 412,63 3|2 3/3|5,4/4/3] 3 3 -2 | 59
09/21/221843|(3|3|3|3(3/4|3/3/3/4/3|3|5/|4|4/3|3|2|-2|259]|-4 118
2 | Aki Holopainen |09/21/22 16:58 4/3/3/5/4/5/6,3/4|3|3|3|5/4/4,4) 3 2 | 47 | 68
09/21/2218:43 |3 |3 |4 |4 (3 |/5|4/3/2|3|3|3|5|5|4/3|3|3|+2| 63 |+9 131
3 Teemu Roihas |09/21/22 16:58 314 44|37 4|43 /4|3|3|5|4,5,4]| 2 2 +7 | 68
09/21/221843|3 |4 |4/4|3|8 5/3|(3/3/3|3/8 5 |4|3|3|3/|+411| 72 |+18|140

(Kilpailun nimi) » 20.10.2024 04:45 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2356829
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2356829

Avg

Difficulty
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.2/3.3|33
10 |16 | 15

4
7
1
4
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10203 ]4]5]6 17180 [10[11]12]13 1141516 17 15 | Tor B
Par 3/3,/3 /43,5433 /3|3|3 /4 44|33 3 61
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(Kilpailun nimi) » 20.10.2024 04:45 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2356829

